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Anlage
Villastr. 61, 67480 Edenkoben
G 06323/9582992 info@tc-edenkoben.de

Sportwart/in
Ziegler, Elmar
T 0171/7520660 zieglerelmar@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Rembold, Thomas
T 0151 70110006 thomas.rembold@tc-edenkoben.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Stortz, Franz-Josef
T 0172 7409075 Franz-josef.stortz@s-plus-p.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 28.04.2024 01:11 | Seite 1

Damen 40 1 (4er)
MF: Yvonne Blesinger
m 01733217557; blesingeryd@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Gottel-Neumayer, Susanne
Laschitza, Antje
Kéhntopp, Sonja

Dr. Peter-Koesters, Sibylle
Blesinger, Yvonne
Bellgardt, Martina

Ortega, Monica

Brault, Caroline

Delius, Nora

Kroger, Kirsten

Putschli, Susanne

Ehmer, Hildegard

Mull, Brigitte

Schurgacz, Isabell

Ruf, Julia

Rembold, Beatrix

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26551912
26903050
27082259
26754337
27652287
26303271
27953564
27452528
28051088
26350879
26652535
25402987
27953378
27853713
28054103
26250873

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,9
LK14,4
LK17,8
LK18,3
LK18,4
LK19,1
LK22,3
LK21,7
LK21,4
LK20,6
LK23,9
LK24,4
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK25,0
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